
VIKING™ SIZE CHART 
HD

THE WORLDWIDE 
DIVING STANDARD

A
N

S
E

L
L

 1
8

0
2

Ansell Protective Solutions AB
Arenagatan 8B, 215 33 Malmö, Sweden
Tel: +46 (0)10 205 1800
order.protective@ansell.com | http://protective.ansell.com 

® & ™ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. 
© 2018 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

REGULAR SIZES

SUIT SIZE HEIGHT CHEST WAIST HIPS
INSIDE LEG 
TO FLOOR

RUBBER OUTSOLE

EU UK US

01/MED
164-176
5'3"-5'8"

88-108
35"-42"

86-98
34"-39"

91-103
36"-41"

74-79
29"-31"

43-44 9-10 10-11

02/LGE
176-188
5'8"-6'1"

100-116
39"-46"

88-100
35"-39"

94-106
37"-42"

82-87
32"-34"

43-44 9-10 10-11

03/EXL
182-194

5'10"-6'3"
108-124
42"-49"

91-103
36"-41"

96-108
38"-42"

90-95
35"-37"

45-46
10.5-
11.5

11-12

04/XXL
188-200
6'1"-6'5"

116-132
46"-52"

97-109
38"-43"

104-116
41"-46"

93-98
37"-39"

45-46
10.5-
11.5

11-12

WIDE SIZES

SUIT SIZE HEIGHT CHEST WAIST HIPS
INSIDE LEG 
TO FLOOR

RUBBER OUTSOLE

EU UK US

01/MED
164-176
5'3"-5'8"

98-114
39"-45"

100-112
39"-44"

103-115
41"-45"

73-78
29"-31"

43-44 9-10 10-11

02/LGE
176-188
5'8"-6'1"

106-122
42"-48"

102-114
40"-45"

106-118
42"-46"

80-85
31"-33"

43-44 9-10 10-11

03/EXL
182-194

5'10"-6'3"
108-134
42"-53"

104-116
41"-46"

106-118
42"-46"

89-94
35"-37"

45-46
10.5-
11.5

11-12

04/XXL
194-206
6'3"-6'7"

120-142
47"-56"

113-125
44"-49"

118-130
46"-51"

93-98
37"-39"

45-46
10.5-
11.5

11-12

All sizes refer to ACTUAL body size. Suits are manufactured with allowance for an undersuit. 
Sizes are only a guide, there is no substitute for trying a suit on to establish correct fit.


