VIKING™ SIZE CHART

HD



REGULAR SIZES

SUIT SIZE	HEIGHT	CHEST	WAIST	HIPS	INSIDE LEG TO FLOOR	RUBB	ER OUT	US
01/MED	164-176 5'3"-5'8"	88-108 35"-42"	86-98 34"-39"	91-103 36"-41"	74-79 29"-31"	43-44	9-10	10-11
02/LGE	176-188 5'8"-6'1"	100-116 39"-46"	88-100 35"-39"	94-106 37"-42"	82-87 32"-34"	43-44	9-10	10-11
03/EXL	182-194 5'10"-6'3"	108-124 42"-49"	91-103 36"-41"	96-108 38"-42"	90-95 35"-37"	45-46	10.5- 11.5	11-12
04/XXL	188-200 6'1"-6'5"	116-132 46"-52"	97-109 38"-43"	104-116 41"-46"	93-98 37"-39"	45-46	10.5- 11.5	11-12

WIDE SIZES

SUIT SIZE	HEIGHT	CHEST	WAIST	HIPS	INSIDE LEG TO FLOOR	RUBB EU	ER OUT	US
01/MED	164-176 5'3"-5'8"	98-114 39"-45"	100-112 39"-44"	103-115 41"-45"	73-78 29"-31"	43-44	9-10	10-11
02/LGE	176-188 5'8"-6'1"	106-122 42"-48"	102-114 40"-45"	106-118 42"-46"	80-85 31"-33"	43-44	9-10	10-11
03/EXL	182-194 5'10"-6'3"	108-134 42"-53"	104-116 41"-46"	106-118 42"-46"	89-94 35"-37"	45-46	10.5- 11.5	11-12
04/XXL	194-206 6'3"-6'7"	120-142 47"-56"	113-125 44"-49"	118-130 46"-51"	93-98 37"-39"	45-46	10.5- 11.5	11-12

All sizes refer to ACTUAL body size. Suits are manufactured with allowance for an undersuit. Sizes are only a guide, there is no substitute for trying a suit on to establish correct fit.



